.




Ordering Information biowWwoRLD®

Telephone Ordering

Call Toll-Free: 1.888.bio.PLUS (246-7587)
8:30 AM to 6:00 PM, Eastern-Standard Time
International: 1.614.792.8680

Order Online

www.bio-world.com Fax Orders 1.614.792.8685

Email Address

customerservice@bio-world.com

Mailing Address

4150 Tuller Rd. Suite 228, Dublin, OH 43017, USA

Technical Info

tech@bio-world.com

Shipping Charges

Overnight express service available for additional charge.

Delivery

In stock orders received Monday thru Friday before 2:00 PM are shipped the same
day via Fedex or UPS ground. Next business day delivery within the carrier’s
overnight service area is available.

Discounts

Discount opportunities include the following: Receive a 10% discount when
purchasing 10 units of any single item. Bulk (OEM) discounts and new lab
discounts are also available, please inquire. A minimum order amount is $50.00.

Terms

Net 30 days. Payments due in U.S. dollars. All international orders must be
prepaid before shipment. For current prices, please visit www.bio-world.com.

Conditions

All products are sold for research or laboratory use only and not for humans or for
any pharmaceutical purposes. Antibiotics are shipped only to institution/company
laboratory addresses.

Research Use Only

Since these products are intended for research purposes by qualified persons,
the Environmental Protection Agency does not require bioWorld to supply a
premanufacturing notice.

Notice to Buyer/User

Nothing in this catalog is to be construed as an endorsement of any practice
or product in violation of patents or regulations. It is the user’s responsibility to
determine for themselves the suitability of any material and/or procedure for a
specific purpose and to adopt such safety precautions as may be necessary.

Warranty

bioWorld warrants that the product will meet the specifications stated on the
technical data sheet. We agree to replace the product free of charge if the product
does not conform to the specifications. This remedy is in lieu of all other remedies
or claims for damages, consequential or otherwise, which the buyer may have
against bioWorld.
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bioKits: Products Overview

bioWorld manufactures and distributes a range of bioKits for genomics,
proteomics and cell expression studies saving your valuable time and money.
All of bioWorld’s bioKits are rigorously quality controlled and we guarantee
their performance in your research. Some of these kits are available at
biokits.com where over 4000 kits are listed for life sciences research. These kits,
coupled with biolabprotocols available at biolabprotocols.com, facilitate

your research and ensure success in your experiments. bioWorld can custom
formulate any such kits, on OEM bases. These bioKits, coupled with our entire
line of products for molecular life sciences allows you to meet most of your
supplies requirements from a single source.

With capacities to encapsulate, tabletize, formulate and test any chemicals or
reagents, allows bioWorld to produce any customized kits for molecular life

sciences research.




SKU #

Gene Kits

Product Base Type Ligand

DNA/RNA Isolation

10760101
10760057
10760099
10760120
10760119
10760118
10760113
10760058
10760006
10760087
10760088
10760007
10760098
10760008
10760009
10760011
10760100
10760014
10760111
10760017
10760019
10760092
10760093
10760112
10760025
10760069
10760114
10760115
10760052
10760122
10760062
10760121
10760027
10760028
10760029
10760030

BAC DNA MiniPrep Kit

Bacterial Genomic DNA Extraction Kit
Blood Genomic DNA Isolation (Micro) Kit
Blood Genomic DNA Isolation Maxi
Blood Genomic DNA Isolation Midi
Blood Genomic DNA Isolation Mini
Direct Fungi DNA Isolation Kit

DNA Extraction from FFPE Tissue Kit
DNA-pure yeast genomic kit

Dried Blood Spot (DBS) Genomic DNA Isolation Kit
Dried Blood Spot (DBS) Genomic DNA Isolation Kit (For Resource Limited Settings)

EZ Yeast Plasmid Isolation Kit

Fungi/Yeast Genomic DNA Isolation Kit
Gene-exit DNA isolation kit (without column)
Gene-exit DNA isolation kit (with column)
Glass milk

Low Copy Plasmid MiniPrep Kit

Megalong DNA

Bacterial DNA Isolation Kit

Nuclear and Cytoplasmic Protein Extraction Kit
OmniPrep™

PCR DNA Purification Kit

PCR DNA Purification Kit - 96 well format
Phage DNA Isolation Kit

Plant genomic DNA extration kit

Plant RNA/DNA Purification Kit

Plant/Fungi DNA Isolation Kit

Plant/Fungi DNA Isolation Kit (96-well)
PlantGene™ Miniprep Kit

Plasma/Serum Circulating DNA Isolation Kit
Plasma/Serum Circulating Nucleic Acids Kit
Plasma/Serum Viral DNA Isolation Kit - 50 pres
Plasmid DNA isolation - Solution I,Il, and llI
Plasmid DNA isolation solution |

Plasmid DNA isolation solution II

Plasmid DNA isolation solution llI

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com

Product Name



SKU #

10760126
10760089
10760065
10760090
10760091
10760127
10760128
10760109
10760108
10760015
10760116
10760083
10760110
10760085
10760105
10760102
10760103
10760104
10760086
10760125
10760001
10760055
10760002
10760003
10760063
10760050
10760070
10760071
10760064
10760013
10760068
10760056
10760073
10760124
10760123
10760082
10760040
10760044

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

Complete Cell Lysis (CCL™) Kit

Plasmid MaxiPrep Kit

Plasmid MaxiPrep Kit

Plasmid MiniPrep Kit - 96 well x 1

Plasmid MiniPrep Kit - 96 well x 4

GET™ Plasmid DNA Miniprep

GET™ Plasmid DNA Miniprep

Saliva DNA Isolation (96-Well) Kit - 96-Well Plates, 192 Preps
Saliva DNA Isolation Kit

Meta DNA Isolation Kit

Soil DNA Isolation Kit

Stool DNA Isolation Kit

Urine (exfoliated cell) DNA Isolation Kit

Urine Bacterial DNA Isolation Kit

Urine DNA Isolation 96-Well Kit (slurry format)
Urine DNA Isolation Kit

Urine DNA Isolation Kit (slurry format)

Urine DNA Isolation Maxi Kit (slurry format)
Urine DNA/Protein Isolation Kit

bioZOL™-B, Blood RNA Isolation Kit
bioZOL™-A, animal total RNA isolation Kit
bioZOL™-G (General) RNA Isolation Kit
bioZOL™-M, microbial RNA isolation Kit
bioZOL™-P, plant RNA isolation Kit
Cytoplasmic & Nuclear RNA Purification Kit
FFPE RNA Kit

FFPE RNA Purification Kit (96-well)

FFPE RNA/DNA Purification Kit

Leukocyte RNA Purification Kit

MagneZoom™, Magnetic mRNA isolation Kit
microRNA Purification Kit

Phenol-free Plant RNA isolation Kit
Plant/Fungi Total RNA Purification Kit (96-Well)
Plasma/Serum Circulating RNA Purification 96-well Kit (slurry format)
Plasma/Serum Circulating RNA Purification Kit
RNA/Protein Purification Kit

RNA now™ -liquid matrix 2x

RNase-Arrest™ Buffer

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

10760081
10760045
10760046
10760047
10760041
10760042
10760043
10760048
10760060
10760061
10760066
10760067
10760078
10760079
10760077
10760132
10760080
10760097
10760074
10760075
10190001
10760076
10760005
10760107
10760106
10760096
10760084
10760072
10760095
10760094
43094007
10760130
10760131

Product Base Type Ligand

RNase-Free DNase | Kit

RNase-Off kit

RNase-Off refill

RNA-Total arrest™ kit

RNaseAlert 2-nmole bulk tubes

RNaseAlert kit

RNaseAlert single-use 50 pmole tubes

Total RNA isolation kit

Total RNA Purification Kit - 96 well format
Total RNA Purification Maxi Kit - 8 preps
Urine (exfoliated cell) RNA Purification Kit
Urine microRNA Purification Kit

Urine Total RNA Purification Maxi Kit

Viroid RNA Purification Kit

Water RNA/DNA Purification Kit-0.45um
Water RNA/DNA Purification Kit-0.22um
Yeast/Fungal RNA/DNA Purification Kit

Yeast Genomic DNA Isolation Kit - 96 Well Format
All-in-One (RNA/DNA/Protein) Purification Kit
RNA/DNA/Protein Purification Kit

bioPLUS Gel & PCR Cleanup Kit

CleanAll DNA Purification Kit

DNAGone™ (DNA Removal Kit)

Endotoxin Removal Kit (Maxi) - For DNA
Endotoxin Removal Kit (Mini) - For DNA
Enzymatic Reaction Cleanup Kit

Oligo Clean-Up and Concentration Kit

RNA Cleanup and Concentration Kit
Sequencing Reaction Clean-Up Kit
Sequencing Reaction Clean-Up Kit (96 well)
Nuclease Decontamination Solution Refill Kit (250 mL)
Sputum DNA Collection, Preservation and Isolation Kit
Sputum DNA Isolation Kit

DNA/RNA Cloning

10720000
10720002
10720003

H-4

Fast-track yeast transformation kit
Gene Bullet™-G ready-to-use (Particle Bombardment)
Gene Bullet™-T powder (Particle Bombardment)

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com

Product Name



SKU #

10720004
10720001
10720006
10720007

Product Base Type

Gene Bullet™-T ready-to-use (Particle Bombardment)

Ligand

Gene Bullet™-G powder (Particle Bombardment)

Z-competent transformation kit

Z-competent transformation kit + SOB med

DNA/RNA Electrophoresis/Detection

10730002
10730003
10740002
21400011
10420000
10570026
40100136
10430021

RNase AWAY™

RNase Detection kit

Acrylamide starter kit, nucleic acid
SDS Gel Preparation Kit

RNA Electrophoresis kit

RNA Gel Loading Kit

Agarose sample kit

Superladder low marker kit

DNA/RNA Hybridization

10750000
10750004
10750005
10750006
10750007
10750009
10750010
10750011
10750012
10750013
10750014
10750015
10750016
10750017
10750022
10750023
10750027
10750028

PCR

Alkaline transfer solution (10X)
Denaturing solution 4%

Denhardt's solution (100x)

DNA Denaturing Solution

DNaseAlert 10X Buffer

ECONO™ Hybridization Buffer

HP-HYP Hybridization Kit
Hybridization cocktail, 0% Formamide
Hybridization cocktail, 50% Formamide
Microarray Hybridization Buffer
Neutralizing solution

Nitrocellulose Stripping Buffer 10x
Nylon membrane Stripping Buffer 10x
SpotQC hybridization Buffer

SSC hybridization solution

SSC prehybridization solution

SSPE hybridization solution

SSPE prehybridization solution

General PCR Kits

11140000

Blood PCR kit

Product Name

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

11140001
11140007
11140002
11140024
11140027
11140029
11140032
11140035
11140036
10760053
10760129
11140003
10720008

Product Base Type Ligand

Bone PCR kit

Leaf PCR Kit

Colony PCR Kit

DiaStar RT Kit (RNase H-)

DiaStart RT Kit (RNase H-), no RNase Inhibitor
DiaStar One Step RT-PCR Kit
Real-time PCR Kit, w/o Evagreen

PCR Optimization Kit, without dye 2X
PCR Optimization Kit, with dye 2X
PlantGene™ Ex-Amp PCR Kit

Quick Yeast Genomic DNA for PCR
DNA-pure PCR clean up kit

bioEZ™ PCR Cloning Kit

PCR - Diagnostic Kits

30700000
30700001
30700002
30700003
30700004
30700005
30700006
30700007
30700008
30700009
30700010
30700011
30700012
30700013
30700014
30700015
30700016
30700017
30700018
30700019
30700020
30700021
30700022

Urine-Based HBV PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based Neisseria gonorrhoea PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based Chlamydia PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based HPV (High and Low Risk) PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based HPV (High Risk) PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based HSV-1 PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based HSV-2 PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based HSV-1&2 PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum HBV PCR Detection Kit

Plasma-Serum HPV (High Risk) PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum HPV (High and Low Risk) PCR Kit
Plasma-Serum HSV-1 PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum HSV-2 PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum HSV-1&2 PCR Detection Kit

Influenza A Virus (H1N1) RT-PCR Detection Kit
Salmonella enterica PCR Detection Kit (Meat Product)
Milk Salmonella enterica PCR Detection Kit

Milk Listeria monocytogenes PCR Detection Kit

Milk Streptococcus agalactiae PCR Detection Kit

Milk Streptococcus dysgalactiae PCR Detection Kit
Milk Streptococcus uberis PCR Detection Kit

Milk Staphylococcus aureus PCR Detection Kit
Salmonella enterica PCR Detection Kit (Meat Product)

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com

Product Name



SKU #

30700023
30700024
30700025
30700026
30700027
30700028
30700029
30700030
30700031
30700032
30700033
30700034
30700035
30700036
30700037
30700038
30700039
30700040
30700041
30700042
30700043
30700044
30700045
30700046
30700047
30700048
30700049
30700050
30700051
30700052
30700053
30700054
30700055
30700056
30700057
30700058
30700059
30700060

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

Listeria Monocytogenes PCR Detection Kit
Aspergillus niger PCR Detection Kit

Penicillium sp. PCR Detection Kit

Botrytis cinerea PCR Detection Kit

Cladosporium cladosporioides PCR Detection Kit
Saccharomyces cerevisiae PCR Detection Kit
Mycoplasma PCR Detection Kit

Plum Pox Virus RT-PCR Detection Kit

Plum Pox Virus qRT-PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based HIV RT-PCR Detection Kit
Plasma/Serum HIV RT-PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based Candida albicans PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based XMRV RT-PCR Detection Kit

RSV-A RT-PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based VZV PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based BKV PCR Detection Kit

Urine-Based HCV RT-PCR Detection Kit
Plasma/Serum VZV PCR Detection Kit
Plasma/Serum BKV PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum HCV RT-PCR Detection Kit
Chrysanthemum Chlorotic Mottle Viroid RT-PCR Kit
Urine-Based CMV PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum CMV PCR Detection Kit

Avian Influenza A Virus (H5N1) RT-PCR Detection Kit
Urine-Based JCV PCR Detection Kit
Plasma-Serum JCV PCR Detection Kit

Dirofilaria immitis PCR Detection Kit

Feline Infectious Preitonitis Virus RT-PCR Detection Kit
Leptospira interrogans PCR Detection Kit
Toxoplasma gondii PCR Detection Kit

West Nile Virus RT-PCR Detection Kit

Feline Calicivirus RT-PCR Detection Kit

Feline Herpes Virus PCR Detection Kit

Feline Leuemia Virus RT-PCR Detection Kit
Canine Parvovirus PCR Detection Kit

Feline Panleukopenia Virus PCR Detection Kit
Borrelia burgdorferi PCR Detection Kit

Rabies RT-PCR Detection Kit

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

30700061

Product Base Type

Bordetella bronchiseptica PCR Detection Kit

Protein Purification
Protein Purification Reagents/Kits

20840000
20840001
20890005
20890003
20840023
22040060
22040031
10760034
20840003
20840004
20840036
20840005
20840006
20840007
20840008
20840009
20840010
20840011
20840012
20840013
20890000
20840015
20840017
20841000
20840043
20840042
20840018
20840019
20840020
20840021
20840022
20840024
20840026
20840027

Cellbuster-A™ kit (animal cell protein prep.)
Cellbuster-B™ kit (bacterial cell protein prep.)
Cell Lysis Reagent

Inclusion Body Solubilization Reagent
Yeast lysis solution

Antifoam A Concentrate

Foam Free

Procipitate

Detergent-out, DTG-100x

Detergent-out kit, SDS 300

Detergent Free Total Protein Purification Kit
Dissolve-Away kit

FOCUS™ cytoplasmic/nuclear protein extraction kit

FOCUS™DTT, 2M

FOCUS™ -Protein Alkylation Kit

FOCUS™ protein reductant kit

FOCUS™ protein reduction/alkylation kit
FOCUS™ signal protein extraction kit
FOCUS™ soluble and insoluble protein kit
FOCUS™ -PhosphoRich kit

InGel™ Silver stained protein extraction kit
Protein Purification - STRATEGY™

FOCUS™ Mammalian Proteome
Glycoprotein Isolation Kit, Con-A Sepharose®
GST-Tagged Protein Purification Buffer Kit
OnePass™ GST Tagged Protein Purification Kit
Proteomics protein control - Animal cells
Proteomics protein control - E. coli
Proteomics protein control - Yeast
Proteomics protein control - Plant
Proteomics protein control Set

ProteoSpin CBED Micro Kit

ProteoSpin CBED Maxi Kit

ProteoSpin Detergent Clean-Up Micro Kit

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com

Ligand Product Name



SKU #

20840029
20840030
20840032
20890002
20840033
20840034
20840035
20840037
20840038
20840039
20840044
20841002
20890007
20840045
20840046
20840047
20840048
20840049
20840050
20840051
20840052
20840053
20840054
20840055
20840056
20840057

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

ProteoSpin Detergent Clean-Up Maxi Kit
ProteoSpin Inclusion Body Isolation Micro Kit
ProteoSpin Inclusion Body Isolation Maxi Kit
ProteoSpin Abundant Serum Protein Depletion Kit
ProteoSpin Urine Protein Concentration Kit
ProteoSpin Urine Protein Concentration Maxi Kit
ProteoSpin On-Column Proteolytic Digestion Kit
ProteoSpin Total Protein Detergent CleanUp Kit
ProteoSpin Endotoxin Removal Micro Kit
ProteoSpin Endotoxin Removal Maxi Kit
ProteoSpin Total Protein Concentration Kit
Protein concentrator kit

SilverOUT™ Destainer

Resolve Gel 7.5%

Resolve Gel 10%

Resolve Gel 12%

Resolve Gel 15%

Resolve Gel 4-15%

Resolve Gel 4-20%

1XTris/Glycine/SDS Buffer for Resolve Gels

1X TBE Buffer w/ Sodium for Resolve Gels

1X Tris/Glycine Buffer for Resolve Gels

1X SCC Buffer for Resolve Gels

1X PBS for Resolve Gels

1X TBS Buffer for Resolve Gels

20X Hepes Buffer for Resolve Gels

Detection Kits
Antigen/Antibody Kits

21310004
21310005
21310006
21310008
21310003
21310007
21310011
21310012
21310013

femtoLUX™ System, Goat IgG AB (rabbit)
femtoLUX™ System- Human IgG AB (Goat)
femtoLUX™ System- Mouse IgG AB (Goat)
femtoLUX™ System- Rat IgG AB (Goat)
femtoLUX™ Detection kit, No antibodies
femtoLUX™ System- Rabbit IgG AB (Goat)
picoLUCENT™ PLUS AP Kit, no antobodies
picoLUCENT™ PLUS AP, with AP-goat anti mouse
picoLUCENT™ PLUS AP, with AP-goat anti rabbit

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

21310014
21310015
21310016
21310017
21310018
21310019
21310020
21310001
21310002
21310010
22080000
21560009
20170000
20880000

Product Base Type Ligand

picoLUCENT™ PLUS AP, with AP-goat anti rat
picoLUCENT™ PLUS AP, with AP-goat anti human
picoLUCENT™ PLUS HRP kit, no antobodies
picoLUCENT™ PLUS HRP kit, with HRP-goat anti mouse
picoLUCENT™ PLUS HRP kit, with HRP-goat anti rabbit
picoLUCENT™ PLUS HRP kit, with HRP-goat anti human
picoLUCENT™ PLUS HRP kit, with HRP-goat anti rat
Antibody/ antigen puri-affinity kit

Antigen-antibody dissociation kit
Quick-immuno-detect kit

FireTag HRP conjugation kit

FireTag AP conjugation kit

pureMAb™, Monoclonal Ab Purification Kit

Neutral dissociator, pH 7.0

Proteins/Glyoproteins

21340004
21340001
21340002
21340003
22090000
22040055
40430008
20890001

FASTSilver™ Kit

Glycoprotein staining kit

Ni-protein assay kit with Albumin standard
Perfect-Focus™ Protein. 2-D gel prep kit
Foldright™ Kit (Protein Folding Kit)
ProteinMax™ Precipitation Kit

Detergent kit

Total Protein Powder Preparation

Protein Detection Kits

20831000
20831008
20831009
20831001
20830016
20830000
20830002
20830001
20831002
20830006
20831003
20830008

AuraQuant™

AuraView™, Colloida gold for western blots
AuraView™, powder

BCA (Bicinchoninic acid) Protein Assay Kit, 500 Assays
BCA Protein Assay Reagent A

Bradford dye concentrate (5x)

Bradford reagent (ready to use)

Bradford Protein Assay Kit

Bioluminol

CB™ Protein Assay w/ albumin standard
dotMETRIC™ Protein Kit- w/tips and Board
dotMETRIC™ Protein Kit- basic

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com

Product Name



SKU #

20831006
22080001
22110013
21470012
21470013
21470014
21470015
20730001
10550018
41640012
20820000
20830003
20830007
20830010
20830015

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

Quantigold™

Protein Biotinylation Kit

Sample prep kit for 2-D gels

True Blue high range protein marker kit
True Blue low range protein marker kit
True Blue mid range protein marker kit
True Blue ovalbumin kit

Protease Assay Kit

Crack-Free Gel-Drying Kit

Prooxyblot™ (detect oxidized proteins)
Enzyme stabilizer

BSA Standards Kit
Column-protein-concentrate

Double reductant, DTT & DE-DCT
Streptavidin AP LumiBlot™ Kit

Affinity Chromatography
Separopore® Kits

22040000
22040001
22040002
22040003
20150000
20870000
20150001
21340000
21340005
20841000
20830017
20181101
20181014
20840042
20841001
20150002

Abundant protein removal-a-1-antitrypsin Ab Kit

Abundant protein removal-haptoglobin Ab Kit

Abundant protein removal-HSA Kit

Abundant protein removal-transferrin Kit

Amino Coupling Kit

Protein-Coupling Buffer Kit

Carboxyl Coupling Kit

biotRAP Serum Abundant Protein Removal kit (Mixture of Antibodies)
biotRAP Abundant Protein Removal kit (Separate Antibodies)
Glycoprotein Isolation Kit, Con-A Sepharose®

His-tagged protein purification, Ni-Separopore® Kit

IgGPure, Protein-A Separopore® Kit

IgG-Separopore® Fusion Kit

OnePass™ GST Tagged Protein Purification Kit

Poly-His Ab Affinity Purification Kit

Streptavidin Separopore® Kit

Magnetic Bead Kits (Paramagnetic Beads)

20870001
20163009

MagneZoom™ EDC Coupling Kit
MagneZoom™-Epoxy Coupling Kit

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU # Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

10760013 MagneZoom™, Magnetic mRNA isolation Kit
20163010 MagneZoom™ Protein-A Kit

20163011 MagneZoom™ Protein-G Kit

20163012 MagneZoom™ GSH Kit

20163015 MagneZoom™ Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (FC) Kit
20163016 MagneZoom™ Goat Anti-Human IgG (FC) Kit
20163017 MagneZoom™ Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (FC) MagneZoom™ Kit
20163013 MagneZoom™ Ni-Charged Kit

20163014 Streptalon (Steptavidin magnetic beads) Kit
20163020 MagneZoom™ ConA-Kit

20163019 WGA-MagneZoom™ Kit

Enzyme Assay Kits

20730000 DAB substrate system

20820001 bioLife™ MUG B-Galactosidase Assay Kit
10170002 DNaseAlert (single-use tubes)

10170001 DNaseAlert Kit

10170000 DNaseAlert Substrate (bulk)

10170003 Alpha Amylase Purification and Dectection Kit

Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitors

41600088 Phosphatase inhibitor cocktail |

41600092 Phosphatase inhibitor cocktail Il

41600096 Phosphatase inhibitor cocktail Il

41600100 Phosphatase inhibitor cocktail IV

22020002 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail |

22020003 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail | Animal Free for General Use
22020004 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail | for General Use

22020005 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail I-b

22020006 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Il

22020007 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Il for Bacterial Cell Extracts
22020008 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Il animal free for mammalian cells
22020009 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Ill for mammalian cells
22020010 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail IV for fungal and yeast extracts
22020011 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail V animal free EDTA-free
22020012 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail V EDTA free

22020013 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VI for plant cell extracts

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com



SKU #

22020014
22020015
22020016

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VII for his-tag® sequences
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VIl for broad range cysteine proteases
Serine Protease inhibitor cocktail | for broad range serine proteases

Apoptosis Kits

20710000
20710001
20710002
20710003
20710004
20710005
20710006

Apoptotic DNA-ladder kit

CasPASE 1, 4, 5 Apoptosis Assay Kit
CasPASE 2, Apoptosis Assay Kit
CasPASE 3, 7, 10 Apoptosis Assay Kit
CasPASE 6 Apoptosis Assay Kit
CasPASE 8 Apoptosis Assay Kit
CasPASE 9 Apoptosis Assay Kit

Histology/Immunology
Buffers and Reagents for ELISA Kits

40520017
42320001
20720000
20720001
20720002
20720003
20720004
20720005
20720007
20720008

Elisa Reaction Buffer

Wash buffer, pH 8.0, 1.1% Triton® X-100
BBS/Fish gelatin

BBS/Glycerol/Casein

BBS/Glycerol/Fish gelatin

IBS/Casein

IBS/Fish gelatin

IBS/Glycerol/Fish gelatin

PBS/Casein

PBS/Fish gelatin

Antigen Enhancing Kit

21310009
21730010
21710000
21750010
21760006
21760007
21760008
21760009
21760010
21760011
21760012

ImmunoMax™ Antigen Enhancing kit

In Situ™ Tissue Fixative

Unmask™ kit (exposing antigen sites)

Peroxidase removal kit

Basic Amplifying IHC Kit w/Amplifier

Basic Amplifying IF Kit w/Amplifier Eclipse

Basic Amplifying IHC Kit w/ Amplifier and Amplifier Eclipse
Super Amplifying IHC Kit w/ Amplifier

Super Amplifying IF Kit w/ Amplifier Eclipse

Super Amplifying IHC Kit w/ Amplifier and Amplifier Eclipse
Ultra Amplifying IHC Kit: Cellular Stress-150 slides-Amplifier

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

21760013
21760014
21760015
21770001
21770002
21770008
21770013
21770020

Product Base Type Ligand Product Name

Ultra Amplifying IF Kit: Cellular Stress-150 slides-Eclipse
Ultra Amplifying IHC Kit: Cellular Stress-300 slides-Amplifier
Ultra Amplifying IF Kit: Cellular Stress-300 slides-Eclipse
Acid-fast stain kit, brilliant green

Acid-fast stain kit, methylene blue

Brillian green kit

DAB-nickel peroxidase

Gram Stain kit

Blot-Detection Reagents/Kits

20810000
20810001
20810002
20810003
20810004
20920000
20910001
20960007
20960008
20810005
40320062

Intensive chemiluminescence (ICL) kit for Western Blots
femtoCHROMO -AP Kit, Mouse
femtoCHROMO -AP Kit, Rabbit
femtoCHROMO -HRP Kit, Mouse
femtoCHROMO -HRP Kit, Rabit
WesternStripper® Kit

QuickBlock

Western Blot Blocker

Re-Probe Solution, Western Blots
FastWestern™ Transfer Buffer Kit
FastBlot™ Transfer Buffer (5X), pH 11.0

Chemical Detection Kits

40101000
40101004
40301004
40601000
40601004
40301000
40901000
40901004
41501000
41601004
41901000
41901004
42001000
40301005
40301006

Acidity Test Kit - Range (0-100 mg/L),(0-500 mg/L)
Alkalinity Test Kit - Range (0-100 mg/L),(0-300 mg/L)
Chloride Test Kit - Range (0-100 mg/L),(0-1000 mg/L)
Formaldehyde Test Kit - Formaldehyde - Range (0-1.00%), (0-10.0%)
Free Chlorine MR Test Kit - Range (0-2.5 mg/L)
Hardness Test Kit - Range (0-30 mg/L), (0-300 mg/L)
lodine Test Kit - Range (0-2.5 mg/L)

Iron Test Kit - Range (0-5 mg/L)

Oxygen (Dissolved) Test Kit - Range (0-10 mg/L)
Phosphate Test Kit - Range (0-5 mg/L)

Salinity Test Kit - Range (0-40 g/kg)

Sulfite Test Kit - Range (0-20 mg/L), (0-200 mg/L)
Total Chlorine Test Kit - Range (0-2.5 mg/L)

Calcium Test Kit

Carbon Dioxide Test Kit

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com



SKU #

40101006
40101007
40201000
40801000
40801001
40801002
40801003
40801004
40801005
40301007
40301009
40301010
40101008
40301011
42601000
40301012
40301013
40401000
40701000
41601007
41401000
41401001
40301014
40301015
40901005
41901005
41901006
41601008
40301016
40301017
40301018
40801006
40901006
40901007
41301001
41301002
41301003

Product Base Type Ligand

Ammonia Test Kit for Fresh Water
Ammonia Test Kit for Sea Water
Bromine Test Kit

Hydroxide Test Kit

Hardness Low Range Test Kit

Hardness Medium Range Test Kit
Hardness High Range Test Kit
Hypochlorite Test Kit

Hydrogen Peroxide Test Kit

Chromium Medium Range and High RangeTest Kits
Chromium Low Range Test Kit

Copper Test Kit

Ascorbic Acid Test Kit

Cyanuric Acid Test Kit

Zinc Test Kit

Cyanide Test Kit

Copper Ultra Low Range Test Kit
Detergents Test Kit

Glycol Test Kit

Phenol Test Kit

Nitrite Test Kit

Nitrate Test kit

Free Chlorine and pH Test Kit

Total Chlorine and pH Test Kit

Iron and Total Hardness Test Kit

Sulfate Test Kit

Sulfate Low and High Range Test Kit
Phenolphthalein and Total Alkalinity Test Kit
Chlorine Extended Range Test Kit

Free & Total Chlorine Test Kit

Free Chlorine, Low and High Range Test Kit
Total Hardness and Calcium Test Kit
Iron Low Range Test Kit

Iron High Range Test Kit

Manganese Low Range Test Kit
Manganese Test Kit for Irrigation Water
Magnesium Test Kit for Irrigation Water

Product Name

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.



SKU #

40301019
40301020
41601009
40320008

Product Base Type Ligand

Calcium and Magnesium Test Kit for Soil

Calcium and Magnesium Test Kit for Irrigation Water

Potassium Test Kit for Soil
Calcium Hardness Reagent Kit (100 Tests)

Orangelle Purification Kit

30210000
30110000
30110001
30210002
30210003
30210004
30210005
20740002
20740000
20740001

laboratory Essentials

42700154
42700155
42732025
42732026
42770122
42771002
42771003
43011011
43011012
43100016
43170011

43170012
43170010

Chloroplast isolation kit

CytoScan™ LDH Cytotoxicity Assay Kit (1000 Assays)

FOCUS Mitocondria Kit
Protoplast isolation kit
Viraffinity, Virus purification Kit
Rubisco Depletion Kit

Rubisco Quantitation Kit

Trans-Zeatin Riboside- ELISA Quantitation Kit

ABA- Abscisic Acid ELISA Quantitation Kit
IAA- Auxin ELISA Quantitation Kit

BALLAST KIT (B100A/Y, AP/YP)

BALLAST KIT (B100A/Y, AP/YP)

Cellector Tissue Sieve Kit (85 mL)
Cellector Tissue Sive Kit (130 mL)

Flex Arm Suppport Kit

Microplate multiwash maintenance kit
Microplate multiwash maintenance kit Il

Electric Bag Sealer Replacement Kit, 12 in.

Electric Bag Sealer Replacement Kit, 8 in.
Inoculation Turntable (UniLawn™), Dual
Microplate replicator, 48 pin

Microplate replicator, 96 pin
Microplate replicator, 384 pin

For available sizes & current prices, visit: www.bio-world.com
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SKU #

Dialysis

43270002
43270005
43270004
43270007
43270003
43270006
43270015
43270013
43270014
43270012

43270018
43270016
43270019
43270017
10740000
10740001

43270033
43270028
43270038
43270034
43270029
43270039
43270035
43270030
43270040
43270036
43270031
43270041
43270037
43270032
43270042

Product Base Type Ligand

GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (12000)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (12000)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (3500)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (3500)
GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, Full Kit (3500)
GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, No Buffers (3500)

GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, Full Kit (12000)
GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, No Buffers (12000)
GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
GeneCapsule accessory kit
GeneCapsule, large (6-8mm)
Tube-O-dialyzer, Micro, 1000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer, Medi, 1000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer, Mixed, 1000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 4000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 4000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Mixed, 4000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 8000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 8000 MWCO
Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 8000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 15000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 15000 MWCO
Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 15000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 50000 MWCO
Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 50000 MWCO
Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 50000 MWCO

Product Name

Call 1.888.BIO.PLUS to order.
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43270002      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (12000)
43270005      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (12000)
43270004      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
43270007      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
43270003      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, Full Kit (3500)
43270006      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (3500)
43270015      GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
43270013      GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
43270014      GeBAflex Midi Dialysis, Full Kit (3500)
43270012      GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, No Buffers (3500)
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43270018      GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, Full Kit (12000)
43270016      GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, No Buffers (12000)
43270019      GeBAflex Mini Dialysis, Full Kit (6000)
43270017      GeBAflex Maxi Dialysis, No Buffers (6000)
10740000      GeneCapsule accessory kit
10740001      GeneCapsule, large (6-8mm)
43270033      Tube-O-dialyzer, Micro, 1000 MWCO
43270028      Tube-O-dialyzer, Medi, 1000 MWCO
43270038      Tube-O-dialyzer, Mixed, 1000 MWCO
43270034      Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 4000 MWCO
43270029      Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 4000 MWCO
43270039      Tube-O-dialyzer Mixed, 4000 MWCO
43270035      Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 8000 MWCO
43270030      Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 8000 MWCO
43270040      Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 8000 MWCO
43270036      Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 15000 MWCO
43270031      Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 15000 MWCO
43270041      Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 15000 MWCO
43270037      Tube-O-dialyzer Micro, 50000 MWCO
43270032      Tube-O-dialyzer Medi, 50000 MWCO
43270042      Tube-O-Dialyzer Mixed, 50000 MWCO
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